00 LM STD/REV/POD 00/SALZBURG - Team Results 2024-07-21

Team Results - Production Optics

Team

Place Points

1 2241.8948
2 1916.9793
3 1890.3071
4 1773.4363
5 1380.0384
6 1037.7282
7 624.9348
8 460.4265

Name
ASKO SAV POD 1
100.00%

HSV Steyr POD
85.51%

PSV LINZ POD 1
84.32%

ASKO SAV POD 2
79.10%

LPSV - Ooe POD
61.56%

PSV LINZ POD 2
46.29%

ASKO SAV POD 3
27.88%

SSG Hasenberg STD
20.54%

Team Results - Revolver

Team
Place Points
1 1601.9979

2 853.5028

Name
PSV LINZ
100.00%

ASKOe Sport Schuetzen Voecklabruck

53.28%

Team Results - Standard

Team

Competitor
Points
*792.3378
*740.2620
*709.2950
679.0134

*803.8133
* 570.9885
* 5421775

520.5029

*750.7262
* 604.2942
* 535.2867

501.4816

* 633.1568
*630.0269
*510.2526

434.0509

*770.1262
*609.9122

*417.9097
* 331.3554
*288.4631

0.0000

*374.9570
*249.9778

*460.4265

Competitor

Points

* 573.8898

* 522.3095

* 505.7986
0.0000

* 853.5028

Competitor

Name

Holzinger, Horst
CHEN POD, Shang-Tun
Hummer, Martin
Wendel, Samantha

Otruba, Nick
Ebner, Christoph
Brunmayr, Gerhard
Streber, Jirgen

Klésch POD, Rupert
Schwarz POD, Stefan
Friesenecker POD, Franz
Schneider POD, Katharina

Berger, Franz
Doersch, Stefan
Wagner, Harald
Maurer, Karl

Handl, Reinhard
Winkler, Manfred

Friesenecker POD, Nina
Trobinger POD, Martin
Leitner, Sandra POD

(DQ) Suttheimer POD, Frank

Grueneis, Claudia
Wagner, Ulrike

Wiery, Robert

Name

Schaubmair REVS, Richard
Sixt REV, Elias
Mayr-Presimayr, Erich REV
(DQ) Kronberger REV8, Martin

Stelzmueller, Nikki



Place Points

1

2266.3215

2216.0972

2139.2894

1900.9137

1890.3056

1825.2939

1576.5368

1502.9370

Name
LPSV-00 STD
100.00%

ASKO SAV STD 1
97.78%

PSV LINZ STD 1
94.39%

HSV Steyr STD 1
83.88%

SSC - Sickinger STD
83.41%

PSV LINZ STD 2
80.54%

HSV STEYR STD 2
69.56%

PSV LINZ STD 3
66.32%

—

10

11

1416.8561

1336.4341

ASKO SAV STD 2
62.52%

PSV LINZ STD 5
58.97%

Points
*782.1988
*777.8584
*706.2643
641.1118

*797.5104
*756.3713
*662.2155

497.6352

*742.9085
*732.6404
*663.7405

657.4190

* 685.0753
*642.1180
* 573.7204

502.4407

* 674.4995
* 608.9249
*606.8812

527.7271

* 647.5232
* 596.0007
* 581.7700

508.5358

*610.3218
* 548.0209
*418.1941

392.5989

* 524.3373
* 509.3774
*469.2223

438.0627

*482.9615
*476.8824
*457.0122

359.7590

*480.8582
* 440.5350
*415.0409

Name

Handl, Reinhard

Oriol, Andreas
Stundner, Christa
Hochholdinger, Walter

Stelzmueller, Nikki
Baminger, Johann
Chen, Shang-Tun

Grueneis, Markus

Schneider STD, Katharina
Klosch STD, Rupert
Schiffer, Patrick

Sixt, Elias

Stoellinger, Lukas
Mayr, Matthias
Kals, Gerhard
Reschauer, Afrim

Kroiss, Robert
Feitzinger, Patrick
Birner, Thomas
Sickinger, Franz

Durda STD, Richard
Mayr, Christian
Kronberger STD, Martin
Schmidhofer, Georg

Wakolbinger STD, Martin
Stadler, Stefan
Geretschlaeger, Gaby
Wakolbinger, Petra

Schwarz STD, Stefan
Friesenecker, Franz
Schaubmair STD, Richard
Friesenecker, Nina

Gross, Sophie
Eckstein, Reinhart
Berger, Franz
Preuner, Manfred

Altinger STD, Christian
Lang, Thomas
Steininger, Stefanie STD


mpoi
Highlight


12

13

14

15

16

1242.8592

1086.0961

985.6179

751.8248

579.3229

PSV LINZ STD 4
54.84%

US-HU
47.92%

SSG Hasenberg STD
43.49%

LPSV-00 STD 2
33.17%

PSV LINZ STD 6
25.56%

311.6475

*453.3150
*399.7248
*389.8194

356.6822

*720.3815
*365.7146

* 528.1817
* 457.4362

* 458.7563
*293.0685
0.0000

* 329.5526
*249.7703
0.0000

Friesecker, Martina

Sigl, Ralf
Suttheimer, Frank
Schiffer, Gerhard
Leitner, Sandra

Hoermanseder, Klaus
Kreuzer, Kurt

Mulz, Franz
PendIimayr, Gerhard

Kaeferboeck, Guenther
Laiss, Didi
(DQ) Winkler, Manfred

Wittmann, Friedrich
Seiberl, Christina
(DQ) Sikora STD, Christian
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